
#27 Women's Weight Throw
C College 25.56m Brittany Riley

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 81' 1" Deanna Price 1/18/2020

Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 96 KOCH, Marie Eastern Illinois

2 5 PAPANDRIA, Emily Southern Indiana

3 123 IVERSON, Taylor Eastern Illinois

4 91 GRZESKOWIAK, Jenna Eastern Illinois

5 98 SHAVER, Clayre Eastern Illinois

#25 Women's Shot Put
C College 19.23m Raven Saunders 2/13/2016

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 59' 10.25" Jeneva Stevens 2015

Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 8 EHRMANN, Daphanie Southern Indiana

2 7 ROEDER, Georgianna Southern Indiana

3 20 MCGREGOR, Gabrielle Southern Indiana

4 123 IVERSON, Taylor Eastern Illinois

5 96 KOCH, Marie Eastern Illinois

6 91 GRZESKOWIAK, Jenna Eastern Illinois

7 98 SHAVER, Clayre Eastern Illinois

#19 Women's Pole Vault
C College 4.90m Demi Payne 2/20/2016

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 14' 6" Kylie Hutson 2010

Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 84 THOMAS, Hallee Eastern Illinois

#21 Women's Long Jump
C College 6.91m Whitney Gipson 3/9/2012

C College 6.91m Goulbourne/ Gipson

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 20' 7.25" Bianca Stuart 2010

Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 100 GRUSZKA, Susan Eastern Illinois

2 113 MYRICK, Madison Eastern Illinois

3 39 MINOR, Whitney Eastern Illinois

4 56 TARQUIN, Taryn Eastern Illinois

5 45 VOGT, Holly Eastern Illinois

6 7 ROEDER, Georgianna Southern Indiana

#23 Women's Triple Jump
C College 14.53m Keturah Orji 1/20/2018

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 42' 11.75" Michelle Vaughn 2005

Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

#23 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Lane # Name Team

1 39 MINOR, Whitney Eastern Illinois

#17 Women's High Jump
C College 1.98m Akela Jones 3/11/2016

C College 1.98m Akela Jones 3/11/2016

C College 1.98m Destinee Hooker

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 1.87m Tynita Butts 2/19/2021

 4:00 PM
Lane # Name Team

Flight 1 of 1

1 4 SCHULTEN, Margaret Southern Indiana

2 113 MYRICK, Madison Eastern Illinois

#13 Women's 60m Hurdles
C College 7.78 Brianna Rollins 1/12/2013

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 8.15 Natasha Ruddock 2008

 4:00 PM
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 1

2 56 TARQUIN, Taryn Eastern Illinois

3 126 SWAIM, Ally Central Baptist

4 89 STINSON, Shanisa Eastern Illinois

5 87 KOLLORE, Akiya Eastern Illinois

6 84 THOMAS, Hallee Eastern Illinois

#2 Women's 60 Meters
C College 7.07 Aleia Hobbs 3/10/2018

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 7.32 Simone Facey 2005

Prelims 4:20 PM: (Top 8 advance)
Lane # Name Team

Heat 1 of 2

2 64 MARSHALL, Tianni Eastern Illinois

3 19 KEHL, Valerie Southern Indiana

4 77 FRANK, Danielle Eastern Illinois

5 90 COLEMAN, Vivica Eastern Illinois

6 100 GRUSZKA, Susan Eastern Illinois

Heat 2 of 2

2 39 MINOR, Whitney Eastern Illinois

3 45 VOGT, Holly Eastern Illinois

4 30 JACKSON, Rylei Eastern Illinois

5 12 CLARK, Olivia Southern Indiana

6 120 HESS, Lily Eastern Illinois
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#11 Women's 1 Mile Run
C College 4:25.91 Jenny Barringer

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 4:45.36 Sara Schumacher 1983

 4:45 PM
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 1

1 63 BUSHUE, Kate Eastern Illinois

#6 Women's 400 Meters
C College 50.34 Kendall Ellis 3/10/2018

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 54.14 Natasha  Robinson 2017

 5:00 PM
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 2

3 82 ZUMBAHLEN, Whitney Eastern Illinois

4 71 WOJCICKI, Mckenna Eastern Illinois

5 32 JOHNSON, Zakiya Eastern Illinois

6 37 ADAMS, Alicia Eastern Illinois

Section 2 of 2

4 21 GRELL, Katelyn Southern Indiana

5 97 BRADBURY, Cassandr Eastern Illinois

6 4 SCHULTEN, Margaret Southern Indiana

#4 Women's 200 Meters
C College 22.38 Gabby Thomas 3/10/2018

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 23.80 Simone Facey 2005

 5:40 PM
Lane # Name Team

Section 1 of 2

3 126 SWAIM, Ally Central Baptist

4 30 JACKSON, Rylei Eastern Illinois

5 77 FRANK, Danielle Eastern Illinois

6 90 COLEMAN, Vivica Eastern Illinois

Section 2 of 2

4 19 KEHL, Valerie Southern Indiana

5 21 GRELL, Katelyn Southern Indiana

6 12 CLARK, Olivia Southern Indiana

#15 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
C College 3:27.03 Southern California 3/11/2017

LF Lantz Fieldhouse 3:45.92 Tennessee Tech 2018

 6:10 PM
Lane Team

Section 1 of 1

5 Eastern Illinois (A) A

6 Eastern Illinois (B) B
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